

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>SA No. 59 of 2021</p> <p><u>Hon'ble N.S.Dhanik, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Lokendra Dobhal, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. S. N. Babulkar, learned Advocate General, assisted by Mr. C. S. Rawat, Chief Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Anurag Bisaria, learned counsel for the respondent no.4.</p> <p>Lower Court Record be summoned.</p> <p>List this appeal on 30.07.2021 for admission.</p> <p><i>Status quo</i> over the property in dispute shall be maintained by both the parties, till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(N. S. Dhanik, J.) 22.06.2021</p> <p>Kaushal</p>

--	--	--	--