

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>SA No. 59 of 2021</p> <p>With</p> <p>SA No. 60 of 2021</p> <p><u>Hon'ble N.S. Dhanik, J .</u></p> <p>Mr. Lokendra Dobhal, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Yogesh Chand Tiwari, learned Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Anurag Bisaria, learned counsel for the fourth respondent.</p> <p>List this case on 31.08.2021.</p> <p>Meanwhile, Registry is directed to prepare the paper book and supply the same to learned counsel for the parties, on payment of usual charges.</p> <p>Interim order is extended till 31.08.2021.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(N.S. Dhanik, J.)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">30.07.2021</p> <p>SB</p>