

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>07.05.2026</u>		<p>SA No.59 of 2021 With SA No.60 of 2021</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Shubhang Dobhal, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr. I.P. Kohli, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>Urgency application has been filed on the premise that it is unlisted case.</p> <p>In view of the urgency shown by the respondent no.4, list this case on 03.07.2026.</p> <p>Urgency Application (IA No.2 of 2026) stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p>Interim order dated 17.02.2022 is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.) 07.05.2026</p> <p>Ravi</p>